


Pricing
Wedding

Up to 150 guests
Monday - Thursday:  $5,400

Friday & Sunday:  $7,000
Saturday:  $8,300

Lakeview Room, Terrace and Evergreen Room

Cold Season Discount  (must take place between November - April)
Monday- Thursday: $4,500

Friday & Sunday: $4,900
Saturday: $5,800

NTPUD Resident Discount Available with Proof of Residency

Up to 300 guests 
Monday - Thursday: $6,500

Friday & Sunday: $8,500
Saturday: $10,000

Entire Building



Room Name 

Terrace 

Lakeview 

Evergreen 

Ponderosa
Tamarack 

Timberline 

Aspen 

Lodgepole 

118' x 35' 

24' x 83' 

42' x 30' 

20' x 34' 

22' x 30' 

59' x 82' 

59' x 35' 

59 'x 38' 

 

Room Di-
mensions 

4130 

1992 

1260 

680 

660 

4838 

2065 

2242 

 

Square 
Ft 

 

11' 

11' 

11' 

11' 

11' 

13' 

13' 

 

Ceiling 
Ht. 

Theater
10 chairs
per row 

150 

100 

50 

50 

400 

200 

225 

CAPACITY

Classroom 
(2 per 6' ta-

ble) 

70 

50 

20 

20 

144 

72 

72 

Reception
60" tables

10 per table 

200 

130 

90 

40 

40 

300 

130 

150 

Building Info



 INCLUDED ITEMS

Ceremony 
Wedding Suite 2 Hours Before Ceremony

Set Up Ceremony on Terrace or Inside
Rectangle Wood Arch

White Folding Chairs (on pavers only) 
6 Cocktail Tables

Water Station

Reception 
Wooden Cross Back Chairs (up to 150 qty)

Choice of Linens
White or Black Napkins

5 ft Round Guest Tables - fits 8-10 guests
As many gift/ guest book/ dessert/buffet tables you need

Indoor Dance Floor
Bars and Ice 

Glassware, Flatware and China
Bar Glassware: Champagne, Wine and Rocks Glasses



CATERING & BARCATERING 

You bring in your own alcohol (any type you want)!
You will need to hire a licensed bartending company. 

We will provide recommendations!
 

We require that you purchase liquor liability insurance. 
The liability insurance needs to be for at least a $1,000,000 coverage

and names the North Tahoe PUD as additionally insured.
Check out an event insurance here 

 

BAR

 We work with these local catering companies, we do require that
you choose your caterer from one of these options.  

 You are welcome to choose the best fit for you!
*Click on name to be directed to menus with pricing*

Blend Catering
Roundabout Catering

https://www.theeventhelper.com/#ksuJL4
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1TpMXNrNavaaTFK1lxJUwjYUnCVRB-9Si/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1pS-oPyHUsPDcZYO87ImjbsETuUqn6A-G/view


UPGRADES
Ski Lift Chair with Tahoe Sign.................. $150

6ft LOVE Letters............................................. $400
Outdoor Dancefloor (18x18)......................$750

Outdoor Gas Firepits (2 available)....................$150 each
Umbrellas (8 available)...........................................$20 each

Outdoor Seating Set (2 available)......................$250 each



Timel ine 

Example

Your 10 hour event can go as late as midnight. 
The timeline is adjusted for your ceremony time. 

Included in your Event Timeline:
1 hour Rehearsal scheduled the day before

Arrival of Vendors / Decorating 3 hours prior to ceremony
Arrival of Client 2 hours prior to ceremony

Clean Up 1 hour post reception

*Hair and Makeup should be done off site*

1pm:                         Vendors Can Arrive for Set Up
2 pm:                       Client Arrives, Get Dressed, Photos
4 pm:                       Ceremony
9:30 pm:                Last Call
10 pm:                     Music Off, Event Ends, Clean Up
11 pm:                       Building Locks



ACCOMODATIONS
LOCAL GROUP

*Click name to go to website*

Crown Motel... up to 140 guests  

Firelite Lodge... up to 56 guest

Franciscan Lakeside Lodge ... up to 70 guests

Cedar Glen Lodge... up to 100 guests

Hyatt Regency...over 400 guests

Ritz Carlton ... over 400 guests 

Martis Valley Lodge... up to 109 guests

1 min

3 min

3 min

4 min

15 min

15 min

20 min

http://www.tahoecrown.com/
https://www.firelitelodge.com/
https://franciscanlodge.com/
https://www.tahoecedarglen.com/
https://www.hyatt.com/hyatt-regency/en-US/tvllt-hyatt-regency-lake-tahoe-resort-spa-and-casino
https://www.ritzcarlton.com/en/hotels/rnorz-the-ritz-carlton-lake-tahoe/overview/
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/tkfupup-martis-valley-lodge-truckee/


NEARBY PARKING OPTIONS 

North Tahoe Event Center 
8445 Brook Ave 
8186 Rainbow Ave 
8334 Rainbow Ave 
8671 Salmon Ave 
8676 N Lake Blvd 
8856 Minnow Ave 
Paid Parking 
Paid Parking 

 

Tart Connect 
local transportation service

Offers curb-to-curb, on-demand service for any trip within the
defined service areas  at no charge (check app for zones).



Rehearsal
Dinner Ideas

Next Door
Jason’s Beachside Grille

0.1 miles
Whitecaps Pizza

0.5 miles
Lanzas Restaurant

1.2 miles
Old Range Steakhouse

3.9 miles
Gar Woods Grill and Pier

5.7 miles
Incline Public House

12 miles
Cottonwood Restaurant

*Click name to go to website*

https://jasonsbeachsidegrille.com/
https://whitecapspizza.com/
https://www.lanzastahoe.com/
https://www.steakhousetahoe.com/
https://www.garwoods.com/
https://alibialeworks.com/incline-public-house/
https://www.cottonwoodrestaurant.com/


Things to Do

On Property
Full Beach Rental Set Up, Paddle Boards, Kayaks, Games

Team Building

Kayak and Stand Up Paddle Boards Individual Rentals

Lakeview Wood Saunas

Off Property
0.2 miles

North Tahoe Watersports

1.5 miles
Boat Rentals

2.2 miles
Tahoe Vista Tree Top Adventure

*Click name to go to website*

https://tahoeadventurecompany.com/ourtrips/teambuilding/teambuilding/
https://www.adrifttahoe.com/
https://www.adrifttahoe.com/
https://lostsaunaco.com/
https://www.northtahoewatersports.com/
https://www.mlrtahoe.com/things-to-do-in-lake-tahoe/boat-rentals-in-lake-tahoe/
https://tahoetreetop.com/tahoe-vista-treetop/
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Email us at Events@NorthTahoeEvents.com with any questions you have!

Additional Pricing Options
Entire Building Rental (over 150 people)
Monday - Thursday: $6,500
Friday & Sunday: $8,500
Saturday: $10,000

What does it cost to rent the entire building?

FAQs

We always have an option to move your entire ceremony and reception inside.
Is there a back up plan for bad weather?

You can add additional hours for a fee of $500 per hour.
Can we add on time to our rental?

The beach between our venue and Lake Tahoe is part of CA State Parks and is open to the
public, and you have the option for a portion of your ceremony to take place on the sand.
Most beach goers are respectful of weddings and we set up fencing and signage to let the
public know there will be an event.

Is the beach area included?

You bring in your own alcohol, soft drinks, mixers and garnish. All alcohol must be served by a
certified bartender, with a current RBS card. You will also need to purchase an insurance policy,
which we will send details for once you book.  All professional caterers can provide a bartender.
We comply with all state laws regarding alcohol. 

Can I bring my own bar?

We welcome your pets for your ceremony. Please have a plan for an offsite location after the
ceremony. Only service animals can stay at the venue after the ceremony.

Can  we bring our dog?

County ordinances is that outside music must be off at 10 pm. All speakers & lights on terrace
are turned off, with doors closed at 10 pm. Inside music is a hard stop at 11 pm.

What time does our event need to end?



$ 9200

$2100

$4550

$500

$2000

$5400

Catering:  Roundabout Catering $92 pp

DJ: McClains Mobile DJ (6 hour)

Photography: Sir Berry Photography

Officiant: Lake Tahoe Ministries

Bar Supplies ($20pp)

Venue: Mid Week Rate in Summer

                                                

Average Wedding
Cost

Based on 100 People
Summer (May - October)

All vendors listed are examples of options you can choose in a mid
range vendor budget

Total: 
$23,750



01

02

03

Budgeting
Worksheet

Notes: Top Wedding Dates

Catering:  starts at $75pp

Bar items:  starts at $20pp

Bartending staffing: average $1500

Dessert:  starts at $5pp     

Photographer:  average $4000

Videographer:  average $3000

Florist:  average $3000

Officiant:  average $400

DJ:  average $2500

Coordinator:  starts at $2000

                                                

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$



Booking
Pick an available date and send us an email with your

choice. We will place a 7 day hold on the date, and send
you your contract and all of the booking next steps.

The first payment installment is 50% of the Venue Fee
and is due at the end of the 7 days. 

Final
Details 

We will contact you 4 weeks prior to your event with an
online form. 

This form collects information to create your timeline,  
confirm rehearsal time, create your layout,  updated

guest count, linen colors, vendor info and any
additional rental items you would like to add on. 

Changes You can make changes in your guest count and layout
up to 14 days before.

Rehearsal
Your ceremony rehearsal is included and takes place
the day before your event. This will be scheduled for

either noon or 4pm, depending on whether there is an
event booked the day before. This is confirmed 4

weeks before your event. 

Planning Process



Courtney W

The entire event center staff were wonderful through the whole process and were very
accommodating for us. The venue planning staff helped me through everything and were
always so responsive to my questions - and there were a lot. Also, the price is AMAZING for a
lakefront Tahoe wedding!
We had the best wedding we could have ever imagined and we can't recommend North Tahoe
Event Center enough!

Reviews

Hailey G

We had our 100 person wedding here and were SO happy that we made the decision to go with
the North Tahoe Event Center. The view of the lake is stunning no matter where you are
standing, and we had guests coming up to us all night to tell us how beautiful the venue was. We
looked at dozens of venues, and I firmly believe there is no better value on Lake Tahoe. The
price point is really unbeatable, as we looked at much more expensive locations with a fraction
of the views. I would choose this venue again in a heartbeat!

Jaymin G

This venue was SO amazing! Beautiful views, very accommodating, wonderful and friendly staff
that were easy to work and communicate with. An affordable venue in a perfect little area in
North Lake Tahoe with many hotels/cabins, shops and restaurants all within walking distance
which is not easy to find!  I highly recommend this venue, it was the perfect setting for our
wedding!



NorthTahoeEvents.com

530-546-7249

NorthTahoeEvents

8318 N Lake Blvd
Kings Beach 96143

Events@
NorthTahoeEvents.com

Contacts
Text: 530-231-1220


